Code Length (L) Centres (C) Projection (P) Bar Diameter
KIN/128 168mm 128mm 33mm 12.7mm
KIN/160 210mm 160mm 36mm 14mm
KIN/224 274mm 224mm 36mm 14mm
KIN/288 338mm 288mm 36mm 14mm
KIN/APP/384 444mm 384mm 49mm 18mm
KIN/APP/608 668mm 608mm 49mm 18mm
L
C
P
KINGSHEATH COLLECTION
Embracing a simple but significant design aesthetic, Kingsheath harnesses understated
shapes to create a truly modern collection of solid brass hardware.
KINGSHEATH CABINET KNOB
KINGSHEATH T-BAR HANDLE
KINGSHEATH CABINET & APPLIANCE HANDLE
All product photographed in our burnished brass finish
Not suitable for appliance doors
D
B
P
W
B
P
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B)
KIN/32 32mm 32mm 24mm
Code Width (W) Projection (P) Base (B) Bar Diameter
KINT/55 55mm 35mm 24mm 16mm